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OFFICIAL RBS 6 NATIONS MATCH DATA DELIVERED BY ACCENTURE
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Carlo Canna (8, 18, 35)

Italy 9 - 40 England
14/02/2016, Stadio Olimpico, Referee: Glen Jackson (NZ)

9 (9) 40 (11)

Tries (74)
Conversions

Penalty Goals
Drop Goals

Owen Farrell (53, 58, 75)
Owen Farrell (11, 62), George Ford (16)

e

EN GLAND

George Ford (24), Jonathan Joseph (52, 57, 70), Owen Farrell

Ball Carries Attack Ball Carries

Sergio Parisse

Luke McLean 11
Michele Campagnaro 11
Michele Campagnaro 54
Sergio Parisse 39
Luke McLean 31
Valerio Bernabo )
George Biagi 4
Sergio Parisse 4
George Biagi 14
Michele Campagnaro 10
Francesco Minto 7

Possession
61% 39%
Territory
63% 37%
Ball Carries
124 92
Metres Made
265 432
Kicks From Hand
30 28
Line Breaks
1 7
Defenders Beaten
11 13
Offloads
6 8
Rucks/Mauls Won
102 55
Rucks/Mauls Lost
5 4

Tackles Made

79 134
Missed Tackles
13 11
Turnovers Won
6 17
Tackle Success
86% 92%

Total Penalties

9 13
Total Free Kicks

0 1

Lineouts Won Own Throw

17 9
Lineouts Lost Own Throw
1 4
Lineout Success
94% 69%
Lineout Steals
1 1
Scrums Won
4 7
Scrums Lost
1 0
Scrums Success
80% 100%

RECEIVE BESPOKE MATCH INSIGHTS FROM ACCENTURE,
OFFICIAL TECHNOLOGY PARTNER OF THE 2016 RBS 6 NATIONS

UTILISING ADVANCED ANALYTICS TOOLS, ACCENTURE'S DATA CONCIERGE SERVICE IS AVAILABLE 24/7, PROVIDING TAILORED DATA

AND DEEPER INSIGHTS FOR RUGBY WRITERS, ALLOWING FANS TO #SEEBEYOND TRADITIONAL MATCH STATS.
EMAIL ACCENTURE@SYNERGY-SPONSORSHIP.COM WITH YOUR REQUESTS
OR FOLLOW @ACCENTURERUGBY TO FIND OUT MORE

Billy Vunipola

Jonathan Joseph 11
George Ford 7
Jonathan Joseph 65
Anthony Watson 60
George Ford 55
George Kruis 5
Courtney Lawes 1
Chris Robshaw 1
Jack Nowell 14
Chris Robshaw 13
George Kruis 11
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Maich Time

8:49

14:21
14:21

18:48

30:16
30:16
32:36
32:36
35:27
40:22
40:22

58:33
58:33
60:53
60:53

62:49
62:49

75:49
75:49

RUGBY’S

GREATEST

CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL RBS 6

Carlo Canna - Penalty

On - Valerio Bernabo
Off - Marco Fuser

Carlo Canna - Penalty

On - Braam Steyn

Off - Alessandro Zanni
Off - Gonzalo Garcia
On - Andrea Pratichetti
Carlo Canna - Penalty
On - Davide Giazzon
Off - Ornel Gega

Off - Lorenzo Cittadini

On - Martin Castrogiovanni
On - Edoardo Padovani
Off - Carlo Canna

On - Matteo Zanusso
Off - Andrea Lovotti

On - Guglielmo Palazzani
Off - Edoardo Gori
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Italy 9 - 40 England

14/02/2016, Stadio Olimpico, Referee: Glen Jackson (NZ)

TISSOT

Match Timeline

9-16
9-18

9-23
9-25

9-33
9-38
9-40

RECEIVE BESPOKE MATCH INSIGHTS FROM ACCENTURE,

Score

Away

Owen Farrell - Penalty

Off - Owen Farrell
On - Alex Goode
George Ford - Penalty

On - Owen Farrell
Off - Alex Goode
George Ford - Try

Off - Mako Vunipola

On - Joe Marler

On - Joe Launchbury

Off - Courtney Lawes

Off - Ben Youngs

On - Danny Care
Jonathan Joseph - Try
Owen Farrell - Conversion
Off - James Haskell

On - Maro Itoje

Jonathan Joseph - Try
Owen Farrell - Conversion

Owen Farrell - Penalty
Off - Chris Robshaw
On - Jack Clifford

On - Paul Hill

Off - Dan Cole

On - Alex Goode

Off - Mike Brown

Off - Dylan Hartley

On - Jamie George
Jonathan Joseph - Try
Owen Farrell - Try

Owen Farrell - Conversion
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ENGLAND
RUGBY
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Match Time

11:50

15:50
15:50
16:13

21:44
21:44
24:09

47:41
47:41
47:46
47:46
49:48
49:48
52:25
53:15
54:33
54:33
57:32
58:24

62:33
62:46
62:46

69:19
69:19
69:20
69:20
69:58
69:58
70:27
74:28
75:23
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Italy 9 - 40 England

14/02/2016

Stadio Olimpico
14:00
! ! Referee: Glen Jackson (NZ)
Assistant ref: Jerome Garces (Fra) ENGLAND
Assistant ref: Ben O'Keeffe (NZ) Ru
TMO: George Ayoub (Aus)
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Match Statistics Match Statistics

L App | 7y | Con | Pen [Dopl vc | Re ] Name| ___Name | App | Ty ] Conl Pen|Dropl vC | RC_

Luke McLean 15 Mike Brown
Leonardo Sarto 14 Anthony Watson

Michele Campagnaro 13 Jonathan Joseph
Gonzalo Garcia 12 Owen Farrell 1 3 2
Mattia Bellini 11 Jack Nowell
3 Carlo Canna 10 George Ford 1 1
Edoardo Gori 9 Ben Youngs
Andrea Lovotti 1 Mako Vunipola
Ornel Gega 2 Dylan Hartley (c)
Lorenzo Cittadini 3 Dan Cole
George Biagi 4 Courtney Lawes
Marco Fuser 5 George Kruis
Francesco Minto 6 Chris Robshaw
Alessandro Zanni 7 James Haskell
Sergio Parisse (c) 8 Billy Vunipola
Davide Giazzon 16 Jamie George
Matteo Zanusso 17 Joe Marler
Martin Castrogiovanni 18 Paul Hill
Valerio Bernabo 19 Joe Launchbury
Braam Steyn 20 Maro Itoje
Guglielmo Palazzani 21 Jack Clifford
Edoardo Padovani 22 Danny Care

Andrea Pratichetti 23 Alex Goode
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